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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 272 10 9 13 16 18 19 25 28 39 41 64

2 KEN 299 10 4 6 7 14 23 33 46 48 55 63

3 SLH 324 10 3 15 17 30 34 35 42 43 44 61

4 HHH 366 10 8 10 20 22 31 32 53 58 59 73

5 BEL 493 10 2 5 11 45 49 56 75 81 84 85

6 C/C 507 10 1 24 29 54 57 62 68 69 71 72

7 RAN 523 10 21 36 37 38 50 52 66 70 74 79

8 THH 530 10 12 26 27 40 47 51 78 80 83 86

9 G&G 781 10 60 65 67 76 77 82 87 88 89 90

Graphical Representation of Scorers
H/W
KEN
SLH
HHH
BEL
C/C
RAN
THH
G&G

50 100 150 200 2301st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W 191 10 3 4 6 7 10 12 30 34 41 44

2 KEN 303 10 1 2 9 11 19 28 46 56 64 67

3 C/C 335 10 13 14 15 21 22 42 49 52 53 54

4 SLH 347 10 5 8 20 25 29 31 33 36 76 *

5 RAN 366 10 17 23 26 27 37 38 45 48 50 55

6 HHH 368 10 16 18 24 32 35 39 43 47 51 63

7 G&G 666 10 58 60 61 62 66 69 71 72 73 74

8 BEL 748 10 57 59 65 70 77 * * * * *

9 THH 771 10 40 68 75 * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 84.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
H/W
KEN
SLH
HHH
BEL
C/C
RAN
THH
G&G

50 100 150 200 2301st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 200 Andy Maud C/C 27:43

2 33 Paskar Owor BEL 27:58

3 588 Ben Coldray SLH 28:00

4 152 Chris Greenwood V40 KEN 28:11

5 37 Phil Wicks BEL 28:15

6 132 John Gilbert KEN 28:40

7 134 Owen Hind KEN 28:56

8 424 Mike Cummings HHH 29:03

9 300 Jon Cornish H/W 29:07

10 421 Alan Barnes HHH 29:12

11 27 Andrius Jaksevicius BEL 29:18

12 828 Howard Bristow THH 29:18

13 302 Fred Slemeck H/W 29:23

14 787 Luke Penney N/S N/S 29:25

15 136 Neil Phillips KEN 29:27

16 584 Dan Gaffney SLH 29:38

17 301 Ben Toomer H/W 29:42

18 589 Tom Holden SLH 29:48

19 788 Anthony Haynes N/S N/S 29:51

20 38 Paul Lowe N/S N/S 29:52

21 304 Joseph Clark H/W 29:56

22 314 Alex Robinson H/W 29:58

23 429 David Taylor M50 HHH 29:59

24 716 Jackson Creegan RAN 30:01

25 436 John Kettle HHH 30:04

26 146 Gareth Anderson KEN 30:06

27 202 Rick Weston C/C 30:10

28 315 Andrew Penney H/W 30:11

29 824 Matt Jones THH 30:13

30 826 Simon Wurr THH 30:17

31 307 Belal Ahmed H/W 30:19

32 201 Bryn Reynolds C/C 30:20

33 590 Joe Croft SLH 30:21

34 420 Richard Henderson HHH 30:22

35 422 Simon Coombes M40 HHH 30:24

36 141 Michael Longley KEN 30:27

37 560 Stuart Major M45 SLH 30:34

38 562 Rob Drake SLH 30:38

39 712 Eirin McDaid RAN 30:40

40 730 Richard Gregory RAN 30:41

41 700 Phil Killingley RAN 30:42

42 305 Matt Sharp H/W 30:45

43 825 Nic Gould THH 30:46

44 306 Richard McDowell H/W 30:50

45 561 William Bardsley SLH 30:55

46 789 Saithera Don N/S N/S 30:56

47 552 Billy Casserly SLH 30:57

48 559 Ryan Evans SLH 31:02

49 36 Nick Buckle BEL 31:03

50 145 Tim Lawrence KEN 31:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 832 Andy Lawrence THH 31:08

52 137 Daniel Ansell KEN 31:11

53 40 Matt Taylor BEL 31:12

54 726 George Howard RAN 31:12

55 821 James Hoad THH 31:12

56 701 Carl Selya-Hammer RAN 31:13

57 449 David Robinson M50 HHH 31:20

58 204 Luke Davis C/C 31:23

59 149 Phil Sanders M40 KEN 31:27

60 23 Will Cockerell M40 BEL 31:29

61 228 James Ellis C/C 31:30

62 428 Keith Newton M50 HHH 31:32

63 432 Mohammed Ismail HHH 31:34

64 994 James Harvey U20 G&G 31:34

65 557 Neil Reissland M50 SLH 31:35

66 205 Tal Ramsay C/C 31:37

67 150 Calum Fraser KEN 31:38

68 308 Rob Tuer H/W 31:39

69 144 Richard Bidgood KEN 31:47

70 912 Ben Evans G&G 31:40

71 704 Archie St Aubyn RAN 31:42

72 998 Dan Wallis G&G 31:43

73 131 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 31:50

74 203 Nathan Smeaton C/C 31:52

75 206 Rob Sherwood C/C 31:53

76 319 Barnaby Woods U20 H/W 31:54

77 341 Jonny Earl H/W 31:55

78 731 Oli Murphy RAN 32:06

79 450 Dan Taylor N/S N/S 32:08

80 212 Reuben Mcgregor C/C 32:11

81 587 Nathan Inkester U20 SLH 32:11

82 325 Cassian Hyde U20 H/W 32:21

83 311 Neil Fraser H/W 32:22

84 586 Tom Higgs U20 SLH 32:31

85 163 Richard Mathie KEN 32:32

86 207 Martin Rutter C/C 32:35

87 452 Andrew Grigg HHH 32:39

88 719 Stephen Whitehead RAN 32:41

89 24 Kieran Gilfedder BEL 32:46

90 992 Jamie Martin G&G 32:52

91 309 David Grima H/W 32:54

92 138 Niall Robinson KEN 32:56

93 911 Mark Tennyson M50 G&G 33:01

94 313 Phil Glynn H/W 33:02

95 208 Robert Peacock C/C 33:04

96 822 Jamie Darling THH 33:08

97 213 James Neave C/C 33:12

98 209 Richard Bull C/C 33:13

99 720 Rick Jenner RAN 33:14

100 831 Joe Gale THH 33:17
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 416 Tom Clark HHH 33:23

102 710 Marc Snaith RAN 33:25

103 462 Ross Macdonald HHH 33:27

104 148 Matthew Moroney KEN 33:28

105 25 James Goymour BEL 33:29

106 996 Adam Stirk G&G 33:31

107 823 Martin Shore THH 33:31

108 595 David Baker V45 SLH 33:32

109 22 Gregg Clark BEL 33:34

110 210 Matt Carlisle C/C 33:36

111 211 Dan Holmes C/C 33:38

112 711 Dave Lawley RAN 33:39

113 458 Robin Sanderson HHH 33:40

114 567 Phil Pearson V50 SLH 33:41

115 32 Tom O'Beirne BEL 33:42

116 707 Lars Lundqvist RAN 33:43

117 703 Nick Twomey RAN 33:44

118 135 Adam Paterson KEN 33:45

119 594 Gareth Parr SLH 33:46

120 351 John Krausse M55 H/W 33:51

121 582 Glen Quarton V55 SLH 33:56

122 400 Eric Sapac HHH 34:01

123 563 Liam Hatcher SLH 34:06

124 322 Peter Lee V45 H/W 34:07

125 829 Andy Weir V45 THH 34:08

126 460 Olly Morrison HHH 34:09

127 550 Chris Phelan V55 SLH 34:12

128 713 Mark Herbery RAN 34:13

129 732 Jonathan Smith RAN 34:14

130 454 Alex Marks HHH 34:16

131 820 Chris Daniels THH 34:17

132 331 Peter Collins V40 H/W 34:22

133 230 Matthew Adamu C/C 34:27

134 918 Olly Perez G&G 34:31

135 461 John Key V40 HHH 34:35

136 350 David Schrimshaw H/W 34:36

137 910 Matt Cartailler V40 G&G 34:41

138 336 Khaled Diaw V45 H/W 34:45

139 714 Pete Haarer V40 RAN 34:47

140 133 Che Compton V45 KEN 34:51

141 98 Nick Hancock N/S V40 N/S 35:01

142 995 Will Collins G&G 35:05

143 434 Sam Knight HHH 35:07

144 717 Owen Delaney RAN 35:08

145 223 Tom Mitchell C/C 35:10

146 337 Andrew Davies V40 H/W 35:11

147 733 James Whistler RAN 35:14

148 430 Bob Creed V50 HHH 35:19

149 217 Paul Hunt C/C 35:28

150 229 Kevin Smith C/C 35:37

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 224 Adam Hayes C/C 35:40

152 702 Richard Holme RAN 35:43

153 139 Terry Stephens KEN 35:46

154 231 Rob Campbell C/C 35:50

155 41 Pete Willis BEL 35:51

156 920 Jonathan Monks V40 G&G 35:55

157 903 Kit Hawtin G&G 35:56

158 28 Owain Lewes V45 BEL 35:56

159 917 Andy Eakins G&G 35:57

160 919 Rajiv Ralan G&G 35:57

161 226 Tom Valente C/C 35:57

162 916 Lee Lintern G&G 36:03

163 455 Eric Dol HHH 36:08

164 340 Richard Evans V50 H/W 36:13

165 143 Adam Garcia KEN 36:16

166 339 Michael Burt H/W 36:32

167 42 Stephen Addicott V45 BEL 36:39

168 909 Andrew Flannagan V40 G&G 36:45

169 216 Graham Sutherland C/C 36:51

170 234 Tommy Delcher C/C 37:19

171 326 Frank Wood V50 H/W 37:31

172 162 Adrian Dracup KEN 37:32

173 353 Gordon Lilly V45 H/W 37:34

174 725 Toby Cooper RAN 37:37

175 818 Alex Mackula THH 37:46

176 915 Chris Mercer G&G 37:46

177 708 Stewart Anderson RAN 37:51

178 18 Terry O'Neill V60 BEL 37:54

179 347 Simon Woodley H/W 37:56

180 723 Bruce Mclaren RAN 37:58

181 222 Nick Hoyle V45 C/C 38:05

182 164 N Taylor KEN 38:08

183 142 Liam Stogden KEN 38:19

184 993 Steve Hibbert G&G 38:40

185 349 Stewart Bond V45 H/W 38:45

186 900 Brian O'Kane V50 G&G 38:50

187 908 Tom Butcher G&G 38:51

188 225 Steven Pidgeon C/C 39:00

189 997 Philip Pryke V40 G&G 39:06

190 352 Vic Ray H/W 39:08

191 227 Nick Warburton C/C 39:10

192 221 Mike Hindley C/C 39:11

193 329 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 39:13

194 459 Mark White V40 HHH 39:14

195 344 Charles Hampden-Smith V50 H/W 39:16

196 233 Alexander Visram V45 C/C 39:28

197 161 Neil Gordon-Orr V50 KEN 39:33

198 232 Tom Dannatt C/C 39:39

199 724 Eamonn O'Dwyer V45 RAN 39:44

200 330 Fraser Hagell H/W 39:48
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 220 Andrew Ormersher V50 C/C 39:53

202 335 Aaron Smith H/W 39:58

203 913 Alistair Gibson V40 G&G 40:04

204 345 Yacine Randjiou V45 H/W 40:13

205 160 Alan Curtis V45 KEN 40:14

206 833 Matt Beaney THH 40:18

207 332 Richard Evans M50 H/W 40:21

208 324 Gary Forde V45 H/W 40:23

209 572 Nigel Bush V60 SLH 40:26

210 159 Ted Aston V50 KEN 40:27

211 355 Max Dew H/W 40:53

212 438 Valdis Pauzers V60 HHH 41:12

213 728 Ben Shore RAN 42:19

214 151 Andy Gardiner V60 KEN 42:38

215 457 Andy Millbank V50 HHH 42:44

216 333 Adam Fenton V50 H/W 42:50

217 21 Phil Carstairs V55 BEL 43:34

218 140 Hugh Monning KEN 43:45

219 153 Spencer Lane V45 KEN 44:23

220 338 Charles Lawrie V60 H/W 44:28

221 902 Matt Lythell G&G 44:36

222 219 Russell Thompson C/C 44:50

223 342 Maurice Sharp V70 H/W 45:28

224 328 Paul Abraham V45 H/W 45:49

225 327 Victor Hutchings V55 H/W 47:49

226 348 Djordje Mijic V45 H/W 48:39

227 346 Craig Howard V40 H/W 48:42

228 453 John Garber V70 HHH 50:25

229 351 John Krausse M55 H/W 50:30

230 334 Alex Dunne-Gundry H/W 54:07

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
4 152 Chris Greenwood V40 KEN 28:11

73 131 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 31:50

108 595 David Baker V45 SLH 33:32

124 322 Peter Lee V45 H/W 34:07

125 829 Andy Weir V45 THH 34:08

132 331 Peter Collins V40 H/W 34:22

135 461 John Key V40 HHH 34:35

137 910 Matt Cartailler V40 G&G 34:41

138 336 Khaled Diaw V45 H/W 34:45

139 714 Pete Haarer V40 RAN 34:47

140 133 Che Compton V45 KEN 34:51

141 98 Nick Hancock N/S V40 N/S 35:01

146 337 Andrew Davies V40 H/W 35:11

156 920 Jonathan Monks V40 G&G 35:55

158 28 Owain Lewes V45 BEL 35:56

167 42 Stephen Addicott V45 BEL 36:39

168 909 Andrew Flannagan V40 G&G 36:45

173 353 Gordon Lilly V45 H/W 37:34

181 222 Nick Hoyle V45 C/C 38:05

185 349 Stewart Bond V45 H/W 38:45

189 997 Philip Pryke V40 G&G 39:06

193 329 Mark Livingstone V45 H/W 39:13

194 459 Mark White V40 HHH 39:14

196 233 Alexander Visram V45 C/C 39:28

199 724 Eamonn O'Dwyer V45 RAN 39:44

203 913 Alistair Gibson V40 G&G 40:04

204 345 Yacine Randjiou V45 H/W 40:13

205 160 Alan Curtis V45 KEN 40:14

208 324 Gary Forde V45 H/W 40:23

219 153 Spencer Lane V45 KEN 44:23

224 328 Paul Abraham V45 H/W 45:49

226 348 Djordje Mijic V45 H/W 48:39

227 346 Craig Howard V40 H/W 48:42

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
114 567 Phil Pearson V50 SLH 33:41

121 582 Glen Quarton V55 SLH 33:56

127 550 Chris Phelan V55 SLH 34:12

148 430 Bob Creed V50 HHH 35:19

164 340 Richard Evans V50 H/W 36:13

171 326 Frank Wood V50 H/W 37:31

186 900 Brian O'Kane V50 G&G 38:50

195 344 Charles Hampden-Smith V50 H/W 39:16

197 161 Neil Gordon-Orr V50 KEN 39:33

201 220 Andrew Ormersher V50 C/C 39:53

210 159 Ted Aston V50 KEN 40:27

215 457 Andy Millbank V50 HHH 42:44

216 333 Adam Fenton V50 H/W 42:50

217 21 Phil Carstairs V55 BEL 43:34

225 327 Victor Hutchings V55 H/W 47:49

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
178 18 Terry O'Neill V60 BEL 37:54

209 572 Nigel Bush V60 SLH 40:26

212 438 Valdis Pauzers V60 HHH 41:12

214 151 Andy Gardiner V60 KEN 42:38

220 338 Charles Lawrie V60 H/W 44:28

223 342 Maurice Sharp V70 H/W 45:28

228 453 John Garber V70 HHH 50:25

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 403 Mohamed Mohamud U15 HHH 14:48

2 419 Paul Burgess U17 HHH 14:56

3 910 Harry Boyd U17 G&G 14:58

4 906 Samuel Cheesman U17 G&G 14:59

5 155 Oisin Brennan U17 KEN 15:18

6 866 Harley Norman U13 E&E 15:19

7 415 Laurie Pope U17 HHH 15:21

8 1040 Lewis Laylee U17 DUL 15:34

9 806 Oscar Subuh-Symons U17 DMV 15:37

10 406 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 15:45

11 601 Alex Lyne U17 SLH 15:47

12 56 Zayd Addicott U15 BEL 15:48

13 1090 Calum Beauchamp U17 WAL 15:51

14 803 Ewan Bate U15 DMV 15:53

15 1091 Charlie Feinson U17 WAL 15:55

16 1072 Sam Shaw U15 K&P 15:59

17 1081 Dylan Spencer U13 WOK 16:03

18 911 Nathan Janmohamed U15 G&G 16:05

19 1000 Owen Boyd U17 S&D 16:14

20 380 Zachary Purnell U15 H/W 16:19

21 861 Alex Gurteen U17 E&E 16:21

22 808 Joe Palmer U13 DMV 16:26

23 697 Ryan Allalat U17 SLH 16:34

24 393 Henry Silverstein U15 H/W 16:38

25 798 Greg Atkins U17 RAN 16:39

26 1101 Ben Marks U15 WAL 16:41

27 156 Olly Bright U13 KEN 16:42

28 411 Callum Barker U17 HHH 16:42

29 1092 Isaac Mammen U17 WAL 16:43

30 900 Sam Martin U13 G&G 16:43

31 409 Thomas Riguard-Asquith U17 HHH 16:44

32 413 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 16:46

33 862 Marcus Levett U17 E&E 16:47

34 618 Sam Sheppard U15 SLH 16:48

35 410 Mohammed Ali U15 HHH 16:48

36 392 Alexander Abraham U15 H/W 16:49

37 1038 Oscar Voller U13 HOL 16:51

38 52 Joseph O'Cleary U15 BEL 16:51

39 407 Jacob Solon U13 HHH 16:52

40 404 Charlie Krammer U13 HHH 16:55

41 242 Jordan O'Dongo U15 CRO 16:56

42 412 Jacob Alley U13 HHH 16:56

43 1012 Jack Simpson U13 S&D 16:57

44 698 Callum Hockley U15 SLH 16:58

45 226 Isaac Flanagan U15 CRO 16:59

46 1098 Josh Hathaway U15 WAL 17:01

47 1073 Olly Wilson U13 K&P 17:01

48 1093 Rory O'Doherty U17 WAL 17:01

49 414 Ben Harrison U13 HHH 17:02

50 1094 Jamie West U17 WAL 17:02

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 402 Christo Chilton U13 HHH 17:02

52 389 Lucas Jeffs U17 H/W 17:03

53 903 Tom Blamey U13 G&G 17:03

54 851 Daniel Roffey U15 E&E 17:03

55 907 Thomas Hardman U15 G&G 17:07

56 413 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 17:15

57 904 Oliver Sheppard U13 G&G 17:18

58 1095 Jake Wakeling U17 WAL 17:19

59 1051 Harry Horsman U15 STR 17:21

60 860 Jack Smillie U17 E&E 17:23

61 1104 Tom Jones U13 WAL 17:25

62 1102 Jack Gemmell U13 WAL 17:28

63 1086 Benjamin Rolfe U15 WOK 17:31

64 801 Cameron Smith U15 DMV 17:34

65 1022 Ollie Timms U17 HOL 17:37

66 408 Ned Craddock U15 HHH 17:39

67 1088 Adam Bloxsome U17 WOK 17:41

68 1094 Jamie West U17 WAL 17:42

69 809 Jack Goodman U13 DMV 17:44

70 157 Conrad Schmolk U13 KEN 17:46

71 1053 Spencer Bateman U13 STR 17:49

72 154 Isaac Maxwell U15 KEN 17:51

73 386 Josh Tatters U13 H/W 17:51

74 1100 Oliver Coppellotti U15 WAL 17:56

75 1097 Joshua Taylor U15 WAL 17:59

76 1071 Matteo Leforestier U13 K&P 18:01

77 1028 Matt Domingues U13 HOL 18:03

78 1096 Michael Cottrill U15 WAL 18:04

79 905 Adam Kirby U13 G&G 18:05

80 51 Blaine Robinson U13 BEL 18:09

81 699 Nathan Sellick U15 SLH 18:15

82 417 Fabian Hurst U13 HHH 18:18

83 1039 Miles Brown U13 HOL 18:19

84 1089 Peter McNamara U17 WOK 18:21

85 387 Gon Declercq U13 H/W 18:21

86 800 George Robert-Shaw U15 DMV 18:23

87 385 Michael McCormack U15 H/W 18:25

88 812 Oscar Robert-Shaw U13 DMV 18:27

89 390 Blu Robinson U15 H/W 18:29

90 850 Alfie Jones U15 E&E 18:31

91 55 Jeanri Bertrand U17 BEL 18:34

92 384 James Forde U15 H/W 18:37

93 604 Will Fellows U15 SLH 18:41

94 620 Brandan Morrell U13 SLH 18:41

95 621 Callum Mackinnon-Smith U13 SLH 18:43

96 854 Ralph Drummond U15 E&E 18:45

97 1015 Luke Ashwood U13 S&D 18:47

98 619 Daniel Foard U13 SLH 18:54

99 1011 Harry Simpson U13 S&D 18:55

100 381 Fred Jimack U15 H/W 18:56
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 243 Neal Kesterton U15 CRO 19:03

102 240 Dane Lawrence U17 CRO 19:14

103 1010 Adam Hudson U13 S&D 19:24

104 813 Hal Johnson U13 DMV 19:36

105 1036 Max Fackrell Spinks U13 HOL 19:41

106 624 Zakary Hansen U15 SLH 19:43

107 244 Theo Flanagan U13 CRO 19:52

108 54 Jakub Karas U15 BEL 19:55

109 815 Jasper Spurden U13 DMV 20:01

110 810 John Spillane U13 DMV 20:09

111 383 Calum Betteley U15 H/W 20:12

112 622 Owen Waite U13 SLH 20:21

113 245 Zachary Blair U13 CRO 20:36

114 623 Daniel Edwards U13 SLH 20:42

115 1103 Josh Cowie U13 WAL 20:48

116 811 Josh Earl U13 DMV 20:52

117 1080 Angus Caruth U13 WOK 20:52

118 241 Caleb Drummond U15 CRO 21:08

119 391 Luke Saitch U15 H/W 21:19

120 1082 Mark Gillingham U13 WOK 21:24

121 382 Jacopo Bonetti U13 H/W 21:38

122 814 Noah Brown U13 DMV 21:59

123 1037 Beau Fackrell Spinks U13 HOL 22:09

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
6 866 Harley Norman U13 E&E 15:19

10 406 Jaden Kennedy U13 HHH 15:45

17 1081 Dylan Spencer U13 WOK 16:03

22 808 Joe Palmer U13 DMV 16:26

27 156 Olly Bright U13 KEN 16:42

30 900 Sam Martin U13 G&G 16:43

32 413 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 16:46

37 1038 Oscar Voller U13 HOL 16:51

39 407 Jacob Solon U13 HHH 16:52

40 404 Charlie Krammer U13 HHH 16:55

42 412 Jacob Alley U13 HHH 16:56

43 1012 Jack Simpson U13 S&D 16:57

47 1073 Olly Wilson U13 K&P 17:01

49 414 Ben Harrison U13 HHH 17:02

51 402 Christo Chilton U13 HHH 17:02

53 903 Tom Blamey U13 G&G 17:03

56 413 Jacob Harrison U13 HHH 17:15

57 904 Oliver Sheppard U13 G&G 17:18

61 1104 Tom Jones U13 WAL 17:25

62 1102 Jack Gemmell U13 WAL 17:28

69 809 Jack Goodman U13 DMV 17:44

70 157 Conrad Schmolk U13 KEN 17:46

71 1053 Spencer Bateman U13 STR 17:49

73 386 Josh Tatters U13 H/W 17:51

76 1071 Matteo Leforestier U13 K&P 18:01

77 1028 Matt Domingues U13 HOL 18:03

79 905 Adam Kirby U13 G&G 18:05

80 51 Blaine Robinson U13 BEL 18:09

82 417 Fabian Hurst U13 HHH 18:18

83 1039 Miles Brown U13 HOL 18:19

85 387 Gon Declercq U13 H/W 18:21

88 812 Oscar Robert-Shaw U13 DMV 18:27

94 620 Brandan Morrell U13 SLH 18:41

95 621 Callum Mackinnon-Smith U13 SLH 18:43

97 1015 Luke Ashwood U13 S&D 18:47

98 619 Daniel Foard U13 SLH 18:54

99 1011 Harry Simpson U13 S&D 18:55

103 1010 Adam Hudson U13 S&D 19:24

104 813 Hal Johnson U13 DMV 19:36

105 1036 Max Fackrell Spinks U13 HOL 19:41

107 244 Theo Flanagan U13 CRO 19:52

109 815 Jasper Spurden U13 DMV 20:01

110 810 John Spillane U13 DMV 20:09

112 622 Owen Waite U13 SLH 20:21

113 245 Zachary Blair U13 CRO 20:36

114 623 Daniel Edwards U13 SLH 20:42

115 1103 Josh Cowie U13 WAL 20:48

116 811 Josh Earl U13 DMV 20:52

117 1080 Angus Caruth U13 WOK 20:52

120 1082 Mark Gillingham U13 WOK 21:24

# Num Name Age Club Time
121 382 Jacopo Bonetti U13 H/W 21:38

122 814 Noah Brown U13 DMV 21:59

123 1037 Beau Fackrell Spinks U13 HOL 22:09
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 188 4 52 47 45 44

2 G&G 149 4 48 38 36 27

3 DMV 120 4 50 33 22 15

4 HOL 112 4 46 28 24 14

5 S&D 94 4 42 19 17 16

6 KEN 81 2 49 32

7 WAL 76 3 35 34 7

8 K&P 70 2 41 29

9 SLH 69 4 21 20 18 10

10 WOK 60 3 51 5 4

11 H/W 56 3 30 23 3

12 E&E 53 1 53

13 STR 31 1 31

14 BEL 26 1 26

15 CRO 22 2 13 9

Graphical Representation of Scorers
HHH
G&G
DMV
HOL
S&D
KEN
WAL
K&P
SLH
WOK
H/W
E&E
STR
BEL
CRO

25 50 75 100 1231st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 403 Mohamed Mohamud U15 HHH 14:48

2 419 Paul Burgess U17 HHH 14:56

3 910 Harry Boyd U17 G&G 14:58

4 906 Samuel Cheesman U17 G&G 14:59

5 155 Oisin Brennan U17 KEN 15:18

7 415 Laurie Pope U17 HHH 15:21

8 1040 Lewis Laylee U17 DUL 15:34

9 806 Oscar Subuh-Symons U17 DMV 15:37

11 601 Alex Lyne U17 SLH 15:47

12 56 Zayd Addicott U15 BEL 15:48

13 1090 Calum Beauchamp U17 WAL 15:51

14 803 Ewan Bate U15 DMV 15:53

15 1091 Charlie Feinson U17 WAL 15:55

16 1072 Sam Shaw U15 K&P 15:59

18 911 Nathan Janmohamed U15 G&G 16:05

19 1000 Owen Boyd U17 S&D 16:14

20 380 Zachary Purnell U15 H/W 16:19

21 861 Alex Gurteen U17 E&E 16:21

23 697 Ryan Allalat U17 SLH 16:34

24 393 Henry Silverstein U15 H/W 16:38

25 798 Greg Atkins U17 RAN 16:39

26 1101 Ben Marks U15 WAL 16:41

28 411 Callum Barker U17 HHH 16:42

29 1092 Isaac Mammen U17 WAL 16:43

31 409 Thomas Riguard-Asquith U17 HHH 16:44

33 862 Marcus Levett U17 E&E 16:47

34 618 Sam Sheppard U15 SLH 16:48

35 410 Mohammed Ali U15 HHH 16:48

36 392 Alexander Abraham U15 H/W 16:49

38 52 Joseph O'Cleary U15 BEL 16:51

41 242 Jordan O'Dongo U15 CRO 16:56

44 698 Callum Hockley U15 SLH 16:58

45 226 Isaac Flanagan U15 CRO 16:59

46 1098 Josh Hathaway U15 WAL 17:01

48 1093 Rory O'Doherty U17 WAL 17:01

50 1094 Jamie West U17 WAL 17:02

52 389 Lucas Jeffs U17 H/W 17:03

54 851 Daniel Roffey U15 E&E 17:03

55 907 Thomas Hardman U15 G&G 17:07

58 1095 Jake Wakeling U17 WAL 17:19

59 1051 Harry Horsman U15 STR 17:21

60 860 Jack Smillie U17 E&E 17:23

63 1086 Benjamin Rolfe U15 WOK 17:31

64 801 Cameron Smith U15 DMV 17:34

65 1022 Ollie Timms U17 HOL 17:37

66 408 Ned Craddock U15 HHH 17:39

67 1088 Adam Bloxsome U17 WOK 17:41

68 1094 Jamie West U17 WAL 17:42

72 154 Isaac Maxwell U15 KEN 17:51

74 1100 Oliver Coppellotti U15 WAL 17:56

# Num Name Age Club Time
75 1097 Joshua Taylor U15 WAL 17:59

78 1096 Michael Cottrill U15 WAL 18:04

81 699 Nathan Sellick U15 SLH 18:15

84 1089 Peter McNamara U17 WOK 18:21

86 800 George Robert-Shaw U15 DMV 18:23

87 385 Michael McCormack U15 H/W 18:25

89 390 Blu Robinson U15 H/W 18:29

90 850 Alfie Jones U15 E&E 18:31

91 55 Jeanri Bertrand U17 BEL 18:34

92 384 James Forde U15 H/W 18:37

93 604 Will Fellows U15 SLH 18:41

96 854 Ralph Drummond U15 E&E 18:45

100 381 Fred Jimack U15 H/W 18:56

101 243 Neal Kesterton U15 CRO 19:03

102 240 Dane Lawrence U17 CRO 19:14

106 624 Zakary Hansen U15 SLH 19:43

108 54 Jakub Karas U15 BEL 19:55

111 383 Calum Betteley U15 H/W 20:12

118 241 Caleb Drummond U15 CRO 21:08

119 391 Luke Saitch U15 H/W 21:19



2015-16 Men Div 1 Match 2: Wimbledon Common, 2015-11-07
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 252 4 70 69 65 48

2 G&G 223 4 68 67 56 32

3 WAL 214 4 60 58 49 47

4 SLH 197 4 62 52 44 39

5 H/W 181 4 54 51 42 34

6 DMV 165 4 63 59 27 16

7 E&E 160 4 53 45 33 29

8 BEL 118 4 61 41 12 4

9 CRO 91 4 40 38 7 6

10 KEN 88 2 66 22

11 WOK 69 3 28 24 17

12 DUL 64 1 64

13 K&P 57 1 57

14 S&D 55 1 55

15 RAN 50 1 50

16 STR 30 1 30

17 HOL 26 1 26

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

